Royal 3inc.

Bill to: ATS LOGISTICS PO Box 14218, Fremont, CA, 94539 Invoice Date: 07/24/2024 Invoice #: 8908113 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/24/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/22/2024		7215 Hwy. 271 S, Fort Smith, AR 72908 - 554 South Custer Ave, New Holland, PA 17557			
			1	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00

TOTAL	
\$3,300.00	ľ

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Load Confirmation and Rate Agreement 07/22/24 11:53 AM

Stop Pickup Location / Notes Type Number Time Water Tech, Inc. 07/22/24 1:00 PM 1 Pickup 7215 Hwy. 271 S 07/22/24 1:00 PM FORT SMITH, AR 72908 **Pickup#:**178726 TANKER ENDORSEMENT REQUIRED \*\*\*\*\*\* VAN/ REEFER LOADS: TRAILERS MUST BE FOOD GRADE (THIS INCLUDES SWEPT OUT, NO HOLES, NO ODOR PRESENT AND MUST 10 YEARS OR NEWER) TRAILERS THAT SHOW UP THAT ARE NOT FOOD GRADE WILL BE REJECTED UPON SHIPPERS DISCRETION. \*\*\*\* ALL LOADS REQUIRE A SEAL, CARRIERS MUST COMMUNICATE TO BROKER IF THEY ARE NOT PROVIDED A SEAL\*\*\*\* ALL STOPS DURING A MULTI STOP LOAD MUST BE FOLLOWED ACCORDING TO THE RATE CON. ANY ADDED MILAGE, ANY LAYOVERS, ANY ADDED COSTS WILL NOT BE APPROVED UNLESS SPECIFIED DIRECTLY BY YOUR BROKER, OR A MANAGER AT ATS (NOT BY THE SHIPPER OR RECEIVER, THEY CANNOT GIVE APPROVAL!) NOT FOLLOWING THE RATE CON WILL ALSO RESULT IN A SHORT PAY OF \$250 FOR EVERY APPOINTPENT OUT OF ORDER. - BY SIGNING THIS RATE CON YOU AGREE AND UNDERSTAND THESE TERMS LAYED OUT ABOVE. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS/ ISSUES PLEASE REACH OUT TO ( 320-895-0391, 320-828-0042, OR 320-423-6673) - MUST LEAVE A VOICEMAIL IF UNANSWERED. "ALL PARTIAL / LTL ORDERS MUST BE SEALED OR PADLOCKED BETWEEN STOPS AND VERIFIED BY SECURITY UPON ARRIVAL MUST BE LOADED WITH LIKE ITEMS MUST BE DOCK HIGH NO COMMON CARRIERS All drivers that enter a Tyson facility must wear a face mask and a reflective safety vest when they are out of their vehicles and walking around Tyson facilities." PO: 390333



Order #8908113

Page 1 of 3

			07/22/	/24 11:53 AM
highway mariti	me projects logi	istics	Phone: Email:	Trisha Hoppe 320-534-2154 trishaho@ats-inc.com 320-342-7756 320-267-2418
Carri	er: ZIGI FRE ROYAL3 CHICAGO		Contact: MIKE Phone: 630-485-7 Fax:	7370
2	Delivery	Tyson New Holland Waste Water 554 South Custer Ave NEW HOLLAND, PA 17557		07/24/24 8:00 AM 07/24/24 12:00 PM
BOL: 390 REF: 390 PO#: 390 PICKUP#: **NO PAR PRECALL CALL TRI **TRACKI A \$100 D **A MINI **FOR DE -NEED TR -IN AND -RATE CO -MUST LE -WE PAY -STANDAR -MUST SU **UNANSW PO: 3903	333 333 178726 TIALS** SHIPPER/REA SHA WHEN LA NG IS REQU EDUCTION F MUM LATE D TENTION, T ACKING THR OUT TIMES N SIGNED AN T BROKER KN ON TIME F \$25-\$35 PE D LAYOVER PPLY SIGNED ERED EMAIL 33	CEIVER WITH ETA OADED/EMPTY AND WITH ANY DELAY IRED FOR THE FULL DURATION OF ROM THE RATE ELIVERY CHARGE OF \$250 PER DAY ONU'S, AND LAYOVERS TO BE APPR OUGHOUT ENTIRE LOAD LISTED ON BOL, SIGNED OFF ON E ND SENT BACK TO BROKER NOW WITHIN 2 HOURS FOR ANY ISS OR APPOINTMENTS OR FCFS WINDOW R HOUR FOR DETENTION, DEPENDIN \$250 D BOL BY 0800 CST THE DAY AFTE S WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED AS NOTI	THE LOAD, FAILURE TO T WILL APPLY FOR ALL LA OVED: Y CONTACT ON-SITE UES WITH LOADING/UNLOA G ON THE CUSTOMER. R FICATION	ATE DELIVERIES
Carrier Pay In	nformation:	Carrier Freight	Pay: \$3,300.00	
		Total	Pay: \$3,300.00	

Load Confirmation and Rate Agreement

Charges may apply for late pick-ups or deliveries. It is the driver's responsibility to make sure the load is safe, secure, and legal for transport. Driver is required to accept MacroPoint tracking when requested by broker. The above rate is for exclusive use of truck unless otherwise noted above and Double Brokering is strictly prohibited.

Carrier shall issue a uniform bill of lading (BOL) and perform all transportation services in accordance with the BOL to the extent such terms are not inconsistent with the Broker / Carrier Agreement. The BOL should contain shipper, consignee, shipment dates, description of the commodity and your company as the Motor Carrier.

## How to get paid:

All paperwork should include Carrier Invoice, Rate Confirmation, all pages of signed BOL's with backup paperwork such as lumpers, scale tickets.

Submit your paperwork via one of the following options:

1. Transflo Velocity, Mobile+ or Express via smartphone or app. Visit https://www.transflo.com/broker-list/ or smartphone store to download the app. Use Broker ID: AGVSV (receive confirmation of delivery)

2. Email: workflow60@atsinc.com

3. Fax: 320-258-2565



Order #8908113

Page 2 of 3 FOR YOUR NEXT LOAD PLEASE VISIT www.brokeredloads.com OR CLICK THE LINK TO REQUEST AN INVITE TO OUR MOBILE APP, ATS FREIGHTMATCH https://www.atsinc.com/carriers/ats-freightmatch

	<b>Load Confirmation and Rate Agreement</b> 07/22/24 11:53 AM
AIS	Contact: Trisha Hoppe Phone: 320-534-2154 Email: trishaho@ats-inc.com Fax: 320-342-7756
highway maritime projects logistics	<b>Emergency cell:</b> 320-342-7736
Carrier: ZIGI FREIGHT INC ZIGLOIL ROYAL3 INC CHICAGO IL 60638	Contact: MIKE Phone: 630-485-7370 Fax:

4. ATS FreightMatch App: Upload all your documents in the app by selecting the *Upload Documents* button under your load Carriers paid in 3-5 business days from processing date when paperwork is received within 10 days from delivery. All others NET 30 days.

The undersigned hereby acknowledges (this Load Confirmation) as correct and accepts the referenced shipment on behalf of the broker. It is agreed that the charges indicated above include all costs fees in connection with the shipment as described. A minimum of \$100,000.00 cargo insurance is required unless otherwise noted above, and in no way represents Carriers limit of Cargo Liability. This Load Confirmation and Rate Agreement is subject to the terms of the Broker/Carrier Agreement and creates a contract carriage shipment.

## 1099 Tax Information

Beginning with the 2018 tax year, ATS Logistics Services, Inc. dba Sureway Transportation Company will no longer issue an annual form 1099-MISC to carriers per IRC Code section 1.6041-3(C). ATS Logistics Services, Inc. dba Sureway Transportation Company payment summaries do include YTD Earnings. It is suggested that you retain these for your tax records. There will be a minimal charge for copies of annual payment information.

ATS Logistics Services, Inc.

Trisha Hoppe

Fax: 320-342-7756 Phone: 320-534-2154

Drivers Name: DARREN

**Cell Phone #:** 727-619-3514

## ZIGI FREIGHT INC MIKE E-Signed by: Mike Zivanovic IP: 146.70.202.84 Timestamp: 07/22/2024 1154

Fax: Phone: 630-485-7370

Truck/Trailer #: 717 / W97040



0	479-649-7447		Page 1 of 1		BAL NO: 178726
Tyson Foods, Inc. 554 S Custer Ave New Holland, PA 17557		<b>∞</b> <u>−</u> <u>−</u> <u>−</u> <u>−</u> <u></u>	Tyson Foods, Inc. 554 S Custer Ave Gayle Camp New Holland, PA 17557		
CUST. NO. SALES AG. OPERATOR REG. NO. TYSONNHPA JMS smiller OUST. OPDER NO. SHIP DATE		SHIP VIA CONTRACT TRUCK WHSE FREIGHT	FOR REMARK 01	DATE	CHECKED BY
Drea	100	THIRD PARTY	e worntow		
ORDERED SHIPPED PACK	PACKAGING	HW	DESCRIPTION	NET WEIGHT	GROSS FR WEIGHT CLA
14 14 3000#Tote(s)	ote(s)	Non Hazardous; No WT-ST44 Sodium Thiosulfate 67004465	Non Hazardous; Non Regulated WT-ST44 Sodium Thiosulfate 67004465	42000 lbs.	44100 lbs. 60
Stor ods		Lot Number. 000168926	Weight: 42000		
		** 14 TOTE BINS ** SEAL UNMBERS F 22492052, 2249205 22492042, 2249204 22492046, 2249204 22492046, 2249204	Total Weights: ** 14 TOTE BINS ** SEAL NUMBERS FOR WT-ST44: 22492051, 22492052, 22492053, 22492041, 22492042, 22492047, 22492048, 22492049, 22492050	42000 lbs.	44100 lbs.
Control of the second of the s	e have identified the pro- proper line(s) on unfor		bed fh this and the attached documents. 2. We agree to receive under 4. There is sufficient storage space to the annum of a basis or an ensemine of the second storage space for the annum of the second storage space for the annum of the second storage space s		
The state specification in writing the agreed or classified, a must or the poperty is approved in poperty and or obclined value of the property is applicable monically stated by the stipper to be not	in provide interface devices in the second second and and an air in pipper condition for transportation, according to the applicable regulations of the Dispartment of Transportation, applicable regulations of the Dispartment of Transportation.	o and jabeled and are in according to the following sta tol Transportation. Free carries Stonature	In control the source of an interactional. If they are more use to be extended and the source of an interaction of the consequence and and and the source of the consequence and and and the source of the control of the source o		FOR CHEMICAL EMERGENCY CALL CHEMTREC
The second secon	ly filed tariffs in effect on apparent good order, exi- marked, consigned, and derstood throughout th perty under the contrac- ite, otherwise to deliver a ach carrier of all or any o	The date of the issue of opti as noted (contents defined as indicated is contrart as meaning particles to carry to its particles for arry to its contrart or the of and property over all	Charadared Cosignov) Transporting Cosignovia and Construction Cosignovia and Construction Science Cosignovia and Construction Science Cost and Cost of Cost and Construction Science Cost and Cost and Construction Science Cost and Cost Super interpretation and the Reference Cost and Cost Cost and Construction and the Reference Cost and Cost Super Interpretation and the Sandian vivia all the Califordia Similar and Cost and Cost and Cost and Cost Super Interpretation and the Sandian vivia all the Califordia Similar and Cost and Cost and Cost and Cost Super Interpretation and the Sandia vivia all the Califordia Similar and Cost and Cost and Cost Similar Similar and the Sandia vivia all the Califordia Similar and Cost and Cost Similar Similar and Cost Similar Similar and Cost Similar Similar Similar Similar Similar Similar Similar and Cost Similar Similar Similar Similar Similar Similar Similar and Cost Similar Simi	1-80 o each party at any time ereunder shall be subject on the date of shipment. If the bill of lading terms diffions are hereby agreec	1-800-424-9300 any time interested in all or any be subject to all the bill of lading pipment. Bing terms and conditions in the eby agreed to be the shipper and
SHIPPER SHIPPER	PLACA DRIVER	CARRIER PLACARDS OFFERED PLAC	RER PLACARDED NAME OF PLACARD	COD Amt	Amt: \$
N. N	AGENT	Streets whould be		If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here, "TO BE PREPAID."	
	TOTAL NO.	TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES REC'D.			

